
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Pub League - Winter 2016/17 Sat 28th Jan 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Chimneys 15 12 0 3 308 152 24 +156 
2    Riverside Inn 14 12 0 2 296 142 24 +154 
3    George Inn 14 10 0 4 212 192 20 + 20 
4    Mill Inn 15 8 1 6 233 213 17 + 20 
5    Chequers Inn 14 7 0 7 226 229 14 -  3 
6    Black Horse 14 6 1 7 190 232 13 - 42 
7    Royal Oak 15 5 1 9 218 252 11 - 34 
8    No One Inn 14 4 2 8 167 224 10 - 57 
9    Blacksmiths 15 5 0 10 188 259 10 - 71 
10    The Fox 15 4 1 10 172 276 9 -104 
11    William Harvey 15 3 2 10 197 236 8 - 39 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

No One Inn 

William Harvey 

The Fox 

George Inn 

Chimneys 

20 

9 

8 

8 

16 

Mill Inn 

Royal Oak 

Riverside Inn 

Blacksmiths 

Chequers Inn 

6 

23 

33 

20 

10 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Riverside Inn 

No One Inn 

Royal Oak 

Mill Inn 

Black Horse 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Chimneys 

William Harvey 

Chequers Inn 

The Fox 

George Inn 

Thu 2nd Feb 

Thu 2nd Feb 

Thu 2nd Feb 

Thu 2nd Feb 

Thu 2nd Feb   

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink  
V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

 
   

 

 

Results up to Thursday 26th January 2017 

 

 


