



WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17

Pub League - Winter 2016/17

Sat 28th Jan

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Chimneys	15	12	0	3	308	152	24	+156
2	Riverside Inn	14	12	0	2	296	142	24	+154
3	George Inn	14	10	0	4	212	192	20	+ 20
4	Mill Inn	15	8	1	6	233	213	17	+ 20
5	Chequers Inn	14	7	0	7	226	229	14	- 3
6	Black Horse	14	6	1	7	190	232	13	- 42
7	Royal Oak	15	5	1	9	218	252	11	- 34
8	No One Inn	14	4	2	8	167	224	10	- 57
9	Blacksmiths	15	5	0	10	188	259	10	- 71
10	The Fox	15	4	1	10	172	276	9	-104
11	William Harvey	15	3	2	10	197	236	8	- 39

Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
No One Inn	20	Mill Inn	6
William Harvey	9	Royal Oak	23
The Fox	8	Riverside Inn	33
George Inn	8	Blacksmiths	20
Chimneys	16	Chequers Inn	10

Next Fixtures...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir	ne / Rink			
Riverside Inn	٧.	Chimneys	Thu 2nd Feb	2pm	Rnk 1		
No One Inn	٧.	William Harvey	Thu 2nd Feb	2pm	Rnk 3		
Royal Oak	٧.	Chequers Inn	Thu 2nd Feb	2pm	Rnk 4		
Mill Inn	٧.	The Fox	Thu 2nd Feb	2pm	Rnk 5		
Black Horse	٧.	George Inn	Thu 2nd Feb	2pm	Rnk 6		

Outstanding Matches...

Team Name	Team Name	Date / Rink			
V					
V					
V					
V					
V					

Results up to Thursday 26th January 2017